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Parametros técnicos

Anchura 28

Modelo Cadena de enlace
Proteccion de la Galvanico/cincado
superficie electrolitico

Calidad del material Otro

Material Acero

EVZ KETTING P/IMTR LS

MM

Articulo No.

Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Env. de 30

Normas

16807.070.001
950460002872
31151600
8715493189430

Solo embalaje
completo



